%ﬁ;

CADES Regionais

Apuracao

5

CIDADE DE
SAO PAULO
VERDE E
MEIO AMBIENTE

Local de Votagéo: Sé

Candidato

Alberto Milani Janior

Carlos Eduardo Silva Rocha
Cicero Liberal Yagi

Claudia Gibeli Gomes

Esper Chacur Filho

Fatima Cristina Faria Palmieri

Fatima Farinha da Silva
Franco

James Andreas Maier

Lauro de Almeida Carneiro
Neto

Luiz Eduardo Filizzola D'urso

Raphael Gregory Bazilio
Lopes

Rejane Mari Peixoto Nunes
Rosangela Karine da Silva

Sophia Moura de Campos
Vergueiro

Tamiris Campari de Souza
Luz

Vanda da Costa

Votos

62

26
32

51

52

57

31
46

11

49

28

Votos Brancos 59 Votos Nulos 23
Votos Nominais 452
Total de Votos: 534
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